CYLINDER BODY ASSEMBLY(1)

L ngmam(—)  CYLIND

4 ._./20 ' .



_&ﬂ.ﬂﬁ%Aﬁhﬂ

CYLINDER BODY ASSEMBLY( 1)

?v No .

e

EBHS
Pgrt ‘Nuvmber‘

E*B#%ﬁ

,PartName R

| Quantity |

. Remark

| 6102A 02 07A

| 6102 02 55

6102 02 56

610202 39A
| 6102802 17 -1

61020260
6102 0250-2
| 6102B0250 -

1610202 40—-1

6102 02 13

GB859 - 76
GB30-176

GBB59-76

GR21-76

GB119-86 -

6102 02 91
6102 02 52

KRR
Sfrdk

FREAAE

KT

B SRS

%m%ﬁﬁ*’

s

iﬂhﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁ%‘”ﬂs
RRBEAW

‘._'\'".-‘Dlpstlck g
~ Locating. sleeve S
b - ‘.,"Flywheel housxng
[€: 5 5T RT R
@ Maxso
(HgBES
i M8X25 -
(BIEE)& 10X25

mﬁ%é#ﬁfL
.»%ﬁ*%ﬁéf‘

_ - Spring washer 14
Bolt MI4X50
e Spring Washér 8
Bolt M8X25
~ Parallel pin, 10 %25
_ : SRR * Chamber cover gasket

 Cylinder head bolt - 6
" Cylinder head bolt L .20
.~ Cylinder gasket T L - 1
Cylindet liner . | 6

&
8
..,.a
<
)

R R R - O S

' ﬁﬁﬁuufﬂ*ﬁﬁnn .
It is ‘divided into finished -
~ | product and serruflnlshed: :
‘ pr‘oduct' ' - L

| Bapsd, Bapsb. BA2Bb FI

For BQ25dBQ26b-BQ28b

: 'F}'ont med;al push rodchamber céver

: o21 . .




4—1. MFEESA(—)

CYLINDER BODY ASSEMBLY(1)

FS EHES 5 & E
No. Part Number ggﬁ#gﬁ» Part Name Quantity Remark
17 6102 02 127 HAEFEHE(8) Seal gasket 8 4
18 6102 02 128 LY Bolt 4
19 | 6102 02 31 MR RERE R Camshaft rear plug 1
20 | 610202 110 Bk S T3t sc100x125x12  Crankshaft rear oil seal 86100x125%12 1
21 6102 02 87 BHERESR Raer push rod chamber cover 1
22 | 6102 02 127 A FHE(S) Seal gasket 8 2
23 6102 02 129 Ly Bolt 2
24 | 610202631 WRE Dipstick sleeve 1
25 GB859 —- 76 (5% ) E (8) Spring washer 8 1
26 GB21-76 2 M8X14 Bolt M8 X 14 1
27 | GB863—76 BET2.5%6 Rivet 2.5X6 3
28 6102 02 88 P AR Seal plate 1
29 6102 02 89 ®E Connector 1
30 6102 02 46 g3 Screw plug 8
31 | 610202 47 LK EBIEE Sealing cup 2
32 | 6102 02 48 Pk KEBIE £ Sealing cup 3
33 | 610202 15—1A | % LIE¥ER Crankshaft upper thrust plate 2
34 6102 02 16— 1A | BB T IL¥ER Crankshaft lower thrust plate 2
35 | GB21-76 J2H MB X 22 Bolt M8 X 22 2
36 | GB859—76 () H%HME 8 Spring washer 8 2

. 23 .



- 4—1. *}112!:23%5(—) c / ,,YNDER BODY ASSEMBLY(l)

BEGS | - T & | %
Part Number | 5”‘1‘#%4‘6’\ ?artName e Qumtity| Remark

6102 02 53 mma&mmtm@* ‘""i.Oiibm‘ﬁﬁhoxe cover
610202108 | FLMELAENEHE  Selngring

61020254 HUMEETWE ’ 011 pump drive shaft sleeve
6102 02 12 EME  Locating sleeve B
610202 04—2 | HWEERIRE
61020243 | EWHETHE
61020244-1 | EWiHsegE  Screwplug S |
610202126 A | BWEHAR(F) - Crankshaft lower Bearing Lirer No. 4
610202 03-1 | EHEE . Crankshaft bearing cap |
61020211 | & - " Washer

61020202 | TaAEEE Crankshaft braring bolt
6102B0201 | #lK . Cylinder body
61020249 mw*aﬁféiﬁ%ﬁ%% . Sclingowp

610202 41 OWEHEISx2.4  O-Ting15%2.4 ,‘ -
61020214-1A | 8K . Crankshaft bearing limer | 13 .
6102 02 125 | BokemEE © " 'Water drain valve connector o
GR91-76 (GFR)E3%20 - Split pin 320 '

6102 02 1202 BoKRBR - Water dram valve assembly -
lewo202141 |z - ‘Bracket ' o
1610202130, | HUKBURAT  Lever

* Bearing cap No.4 \
" Screw plug

o\_r—k‘t\).r—\ — N R e

D

=

O o S

.05 .



